
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= ROGERS DIESEL
ENGINEERING;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198110010001
05000

10/01/1981
12:00:00

ROGERS
DIESEL
ENGINEERING

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

*NONE GIVEN* 42 288

198110010001
05340

10/01/1981
12:00:00

ROGERS
DIESEL
ENGINEERING

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

*NONE GIVEN* 42 285

198110010001
05330

10/01/1981
12:00:00

ROGERS
DIESEL
ENGINEERING

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

*NONE GIVEN* 42 289


