Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= ROGERS DIESEL ENGINEERING;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198110010001 05000	10/01/1981 12:00:00	ROGERS DIESEL ENGINEERING		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	*NONE GIVEN*	42	288				
198110010001 05340	10/01/1981 12:00:00	ROGERS DIESEL ENGINEERING		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	*NONE GIVEN*	42	285				
198110010001 05330	10/01/1981 12:00:00	ROGERS DIESEL ENGINEERING		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	*NONE GIVEN*	42	289				